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T MR AT 0 N B N B M e il = L
EESGIT A EGEEES FEIEE
BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

i %% 1 137-045-09425-2 HERE 114 £ 11 H 28 B #EL 79 TEH 1
ACCOUNT NO
E X B E &F A HEE F B HiE Fi=z %

=] OB B OB B %= E= N = i ] £F

DATE ] MEMO REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS

114/11/01 (MB 1,759,915.00 1,759,915.00

114/11/05 M 3977865 11,942.00 1,747,973.00

114/11/05 MRO4 3977867 74,100.00 1,673,873.00 B

114/11/05 MRO4 3977866 12,582.00Q 1,661,291.00 EHHIK

114/11/07 MN 3977868 2,985.00 1,658,306.00

114/11/07 M 3977872 5,500.00 1,652,806.00

114/11/07 M 3977870 3,862.00 1,648,944.00

114/11/07 M 3977869 24,728.00 1,624,216.00

114/11/07: M 3977871 52,980.00 ; 1,571,236.00

114/11/10 MR 163,125.00 1,734,361.00 HRTEAEER,

114/11/13 MN 3977873 1,967.00 1,732,394.00 T

114/11/17 MN 3977874 4,125.00 1,728,269.00

114/11/25 MRO4 3977875 53,583.00 1,674,686.00 EHIX

114/11/26 MN 3977876 10.00 1,674,676.00 =T B =

*xTOTAL: 248,364.00 1,923,040.00 1,674,676.00
% 8 1T
EREE B

103.04

BOT-M-5207



A W 9T BANK OF TAITWAN

AR E

CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

Issue Date Dec 03, 2025 Account No. 137045094252
FHAM | AR
Type of Account| Public Treasury Deposits

BRI T4 B R A S — WS EIR PR S P

F %

Account
Holder's Name

it 7| i & Bt

Name registered
; in Romanized form
| 2 FERE 1144 11 B30 B 4% A

il Al the close of business date on  Nov 30, 2025 an amount the balance 1s
Il TWD 1,674,676.00

el R R R T R R T

| N.T. DOLLARS ONE MILLION SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX AND 00% ONLY

| 47 4 Equivalent to Z# (TWD) 1,674,676.00

I BB & BExchange rate : TWD 1.000000000

It (Notes)'

A2y e EMH R IP B THEEEBATIENNE "O 1 #F 0 Az X
If the dep031t has been pledged or detained » marked “QO” ;otherwise » marked “X” .
(X)) AGFHROBRTEMRTFEZA -

The deposit has been pledged to the third party.
(X ) AGHMEARTHRZER R TEHIECHRK -
The deposit has been pledged to us for loans.
( X ) RGEHABBEBAERZHMRABALEM -
The depomt balance has been pledged with maximum limit.

( X ) AGE#HCHAIPEF -

The deposit has been detained,
(X)) H 4

OTHERS

Very truly yoULSmm o i
£ @{ﬁg§“ \FWW
BANK b

. \\.’Q'

/,

E;f

HEHABRSE Authorized Signature
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